
S. No. Name of Allottee
Principal Amount 

claimed (in Rs.)

Total amount 

admitted with  

interest (in Rs.)

Voting Share

1 Ashish Anil Karmarkar 137,500                        280,530                     0.03%

2 Adil dinshaw bapana 1,000,000                    1,932,384                  0.19%

3 Mehru aspi bapuna 1,500,000                    2,898,575                  0.29%

4 Pooja Vivek damodaran 1,075,000                    2,349,573                  0.24%

5 Pratap prem agrawal 505,000                        956,770                     0.10%

6 Pratap prem agrawal 505,000                        1,021,511                  0.10%

7 Nikhilesh Kumar Gangele 150,000                        294,296                     0.03%

8 Ashish Ashok Vairagkar 3,211,076                    6,286,319                  0.63%

9 T.K.R. Sridharan 2,853,310                    6,235,464                  0.62%

10 Naima parween siddiquee 4,491,792                    11,355,773                1.14%

11 Ajaze Ahmad Siddiquee 3,837,670                    9,822,614                  0.98%

12 Milind Moghe 4,075,715                    10,658,241                1.07%

13 Star Orechmen International Pvt Ltd. 10,000,000                  18,541,370                1.86%

33,342,063                  72,633,420                7.27%

Sl. No. Name of the financial creditor
Amount claimed

(in Rs.)

Amount admitted

(in Rs.)

Secured 

Creditor/ 

Unsecured 

Creditor

Voting 

share

1
Housing And Urban Development 

Corporation Limited (HUDCO)
838,837,657                838,837,657              Secured* 83.97%

2 SICOM Realty Limited 87,541,790                  87,541,790                Secured** 8.76%

926,379,447                926,379,447              92.73%

Sl. No. Name of the Operational creditor Amount claimed
Amount admitted 

provisionally

1 Khard Enterprises 1,781,037                    1,781,037                  

List of Homebuyers in the matter of Ramnath Developers Private Limited (Provisional 

Admittance)

List of Claims of Financial Creditors (Form- C)- Provisionally Admitted

TOTAL

List of Claims of Financial Creditors (Form- B)


